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Type

493493493493
07/83 35/84
12.170 F
12.170 FL
12.192 F
12.192 FL

495495495495
22/82 13/84
14.170 F
14.170 FL
14.192 F
14.192 FL

498498498498
04/84 35/89
16.170 F
16.170 FL
16.192 F
16.192 FL
17.170 F
17.170 FL
17.192 F
17.192 FL

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

493, 495, 498493, 495, 498493, 495, 498493, 495, 498 147200005System No.:

MAN

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

3.
99785997859978599785
06.67041.0121
81.97420.0023
06.67041.0133

1.
49802498024980249802
81.15501.5374
81.15501.5560

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

49153491534915349153
51.08103.0017
81.15202.0091

49634496344963449634
81.15204.0006

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

49134491344913449134
81.15204.5041

49326493264932649326
81.15101.0158
81.15101.0159

2.
49907499074990749907
81.96210.0052


